
  

ENTERTAINMENT SCHEDULE

May 9 (Fri) OUT ON BAIL

May 10 (Sat) ON THE ROCKS

May 15 (Thu) STEPHANIE STONE

May 16 (Fri) TIME MACHINE

May 17 (Sat) RUNDOWN DUO

May 23 (Fri) SASS

May 24 (Sat) MORE THAN VENUS

May 30 (Fri) BLACKWATER GOLDRUSH

May 31 (Sat) SUNSHINE & WHISKEY

June 5 (Thu) SASS DUO

Jun 6 (Fri) OVERDRIVE

Jun 7 (Sat) HYPERSONA

Jun 13 (Fri) THE ESSENTIALS

Jun 14 (Sat) THE RUNDOWN

Jun 20 (Fri) FLORIDA HIT MACHINE

Jun 21 (Sat) TROY HAUN

Jun 27 (Fri) SASS DUO




